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C O T S 0762  Date : 22
nd

 August 2024

M/s JJB BUS BODY REPAIR ANNEXURE - I JJB_Variant_08

Base /

Variant

Model Name

Bus Body

Category

Bus Body

Configurat

ion

Wheel

base (mm)

GVW

(kg)

 Seating

Capacity

(Inc. Driver)

Chassis Model

Reference Chassis

Certificate

Base

AMB-AL-5200-SDX-II-

33

Type II II

5200 11100 38+D LS1510.3T6R

AAPN 0081 F08 DT

23.02.2023

Variant 1

AMB-AL-4200-SDX-II-

01

4200

9140

11100

30+D

LS1508.3T6R

LS1508.7T6R

Variant 2

AMB-AL-4900-SDX-II-

02

4900

9140

11100

34+D

LS1509.5T6R

LS1509.9T6R

Variant 3

AMB-AL-5200-SDX-II-

03

5200 11100 38+D LS1510.3T6R

Variant 4

AMB-AL-4900-SDX-II-

04

4900 12000 34+D LT1509.5T6R

AAPN 0157 F05 DT

22.02.2023

Variant 5

AMB-AL-4900-SDX-II-

05

4900 14000 34+D LT1509.9T6R

Variant 6

AMB-AL-4900-SDX-II-

06

4900 12000 42+D LT1509.5T6R

Variant 7

AMB-AL-4900-SDX-II-

07

4900 14000 42+D LT1509.9T6R

Variant 8

AMB-AL-5334-SDX-II-

08

5334 14000 50+D LT1510.6T6R

Variant 9

AMB-AL-4900-SDX-II-

09

4900 12000 50+D LT1509.5T6R

Variant 10

AMB-AL-4900-SDX-II-

10

4900 14000 50+D LT1509.9T6R

Variant 11

AMB-AL-5334-SDX-II-

11

5334 14000 54+D LT1510.6T6R

Variant 12

AMB-AL-4900-SDX-II-

12

4900 12000 46+D    LT1509.5T6R    

Variant 13

AMB-AL-4900-SDX-II-

13

4900 14000 46+D LT1509.9T6R

Variant 14

AMB-AL-5334-SDX-II-

14

5334 14000 52+D LT1510.6T6R

Variant 15

AMB-AL-3900-SDX-II-

30

3900 9140 24+D LS1507.9T6R  

AAPN 0081 F08 DT

23.02.2023

Variant 16

AMB-AL-4200-SDX-II-

31

4200

9140

11100

29+D

LS1508.3T6R

LS1508.7T6R

Variant 17

AMB-AL-4900-SDX-II-

32

4900

9140

11100

34+D
LS1509.5T6R

LS1509.9T6R

Variant 18

AMB-AL-4900-SDX-II-

34

4900 12000 34+D    LT1509.5T6R    

AAPN 0157 F05 DT

22.02.2023
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